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Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open
Jentecup Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km ..;.;.
Jentecup - Q1 13.07.2018 10:00 . . . .

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:36:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(18) Randi Finnvik Solli
1 10:39:30.788
2 1:45.515 +0.942 10:41:16.303
3 1:45.342 +0.769 10:43:01.645
4 1:44.575 +0.002 10:44:46.220
5 1:44.573 10:46:30.793
p6 2:00.097 +15.524 10:48:30.890
(19) Fam Patricia Sgrensen
1 10:40:08.731
2 1:45.653 +0.503 10:41:54.384
3 1:45.150 10:43:39.534
p4 2:01.695 +16.545 10:45:41.229
5 3:26.991 +1:41.841 10:49:08.220
6 1:45.517 +0.367 10:50:53.737
p7 2:16.458 +31.308 10:53:10.195
(46) Monica Hofton
1 10:39:51.671
2 1:47.176 +1.529 10:41:38.847
3 1:46.386 +0.739 10:43:25.233
4 1:45.647 10:45:10.880
5 1:47.231 +1.584 10:46:58.111
6 1:47.638 +1.991 10:48:45.749
7 1:47.519 +1.872 10:50:33.268
8 1:46.948 +1.301 10:52:20.216
(22) Desirée Sterner
1 10:39:35.290
2 1:47.720 +0.683 10:41:23.010
3 1:47.222 +0.185 10:43:10.232
4 1:47.597 +0.560 10:44:57.829
5 1:47.037 10:46:44.866
6 1:47.100 +0.063 10:48:31.966
7 1:48.188 +1.151 10:50:20.154
8 1:47.277 +0.240 10:52:07.431
(29) Mia Stenseth Rusthen
1 10:40:05.951
2 1:48.760 +1.365 10:41:54.711
3 1:47.652 +0.257 10:43:42.363
4 1:47.395 10:45:29.758
5 1:47.605 +0.210 10:47:17.363
6 1:47.931 +0.536 10:49:05.294
p7 2:07.832 +20.437 10:51:13.126
(71) Frida Birkeland
1 10:40:09.608
2 2:02.886 +1.383 10:42:12.494
3 2:03.900 +2.397 10:44:16.394
4 2:02.948 +1.445 10:46:19.342
5 2:05.321 +3.818 10:48:24.663
6 2:02.295 +0.792 10:50:26.958
7 2:01.503 10:52:28.461
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: ACM Mo i Rana
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